
 
2025 Summer Iowa Games Taekwondo Results 

Poomsae 
17-32 Men Green-Brown 

1. Seth Ruiz – Des Moines 
2. Xavier McNicholl – Ames 

42+ Women Blue-Red 

1. Jamie Nosalek – Ames 
2. Rechel Hall – Ames 

10-12 Yellow-Blue 

1. Braxton Kelley – Tea 
2. Elijah Castellanos – Marshalltown 
3. Jackie Htun – Colorado 
4. Jaxon Marks – Huxley 
5. Edwin Scholl – Des Moines and Samson Crawford – Des Moines 

32+ Women Orange-Yellow 

1. Jodi Kelley – Tea 
2. Erin Pederson – Ames 
3. Morgan Crawford – Waterloo 
4. Katie Schmaus – Sioux Falls 

42+ Mens Green-Blue 

1. Felix Leon – Waukee 
2. Michael Riley – Ames 
3. Mike Korb – Bondurant 

8-9 Boys Yellow-Green 

1. Remi Kersting – Ankeny 
2. Zayden Curry – Des Moines 
3. Grayson Larks – Huxley 



4. Carson Rave – Marengo 
5. Trey Sims – Urbandale 

8-9 Boys Red 

1. Valter Lafasni – Tea 
2. Toriano Corad – Cedar Rapids 

7-9 Girls Blue 

1. Maria Mugeni – Urbandale 
2. Isabella Oniel – Urbandale 
3. Jensen Flening – Urbandale 
4. Lily Allen – Sioux Falls 
5. Phobe Bush – Nevada and Melody Events – Denison 

10-12 Boys Brown 

1. Liam Edgerly – Cedar Rapids 
2. Jackson Reed – Cedar Rapids 
3. Kylan Curry – Urbandale 
4. Niall Carfrae – Urbandale 

13-15-17 Boys Red-Green 

1. Samuel Marin – Tea 
2. Jax Messenger – Dallas Center 
3. Isam Alaetar – Des Moines 
4. Isaac Nosalek – Ames 
5. Evan Beyer – Ames 

10-12 Girls Brown-Red 

1. Zo Zebroski – Tea 
2. Zoe Bush – Ames 
3. Josie Fangman – Manchester 
4. Hanna Kolber – Ames 

5-7 Girls Yellow-Orange 

1. Arianna Channon – Iowa City 
2. Collete Whalen – Iowa City 
3. Romana Riley – Iowa City 

17 Girls Green 

1. Jaiden Goudelock 

???? 

1. Sara Leon – Des Moines 
2. Zoe Riley – Ames 
3. Percy Busch – Ames 

30-40 Men Women 



1. Heather Eckler – Mason City 
2. Zach Hll – Iowa City 
3. Cat Beall – Tea S.D. 

42+ Men 

1. Brandon Miller – Des Moines 
2. Ben Rabe – Cedar Rapids 
3. William Gable – St Paul 
4. John Jackson – Cedar Rapids 

12-14 Women Black Belt 

1. Hannah Martens – Bishops 
2. Joury Said – Guardiaz 
3. Mannat Priyesh – Farrells 

17 Boys Blue+ 

1. Jack Nosalek – Ames 
2. Nathan Riley – Ames 
3. Owen Ogston – Marshalltown 

9 Girls Orange 

1. Ellison Schultz – Ames 
2. Shaila Chouhan – Ames 

15-17 Men 

1. Kole Franklin – Cedar Valley 
2. William Jackson – Cedar Rapids 
3. Tristan Sebers – Marion 
4. Levi Ryan – Hiawatha 

7-8 Boys Yellow-Red 

1. Andrew Hong – Iowa City 
2. Evan Bravo – Dennison 
3. Edwin Hall – Cedar Rapids 

13 Boys Black Belt 

1. Jonah Goodhue – Des Moines 

13-15 Girls Black Belt 

1. Keira Banh – Ankeny 

10-12 Black Belt 

1. Brain Kim – Ames 
2. Devadritt – Bettendorf 
3. Oliver Jackson – Cedar Rapids 

18-32 Men Black Belt 



1. Adrian Dubon – Marion 
2. Zach Campbell – Ames 
3. Brentten Olson – Urbandale 

10-12 Girls Black Belt 

1. Ellie Hong – Iowa City 

18-32 Women Black Belt 

1. Kylee Cowless – Waukee 

10-12 Girls Yellow 

1. Jessa Koehler – Ankeny 

 

Sparring 
12-13 Brown 

1. Josie Fangman – Manchester 
2. Zoe Riley – Ames 

14-16 Boys Brown-Red 

1. Samual Mavin – Tea SD 
2. Isak Bruck – Des Moines 
3. Nathan Riley – Ames and Isak Nosalek – Ames 

14-15 Boys Yellow-Green 

1. Jax Messenger – Dallas County 
2. William Beeman – Urbandale 

14-15 Girls Green-Blue 

1. Jaiden Goudelock – Des Moines 
2. Sarah Leon – Des Moines 

12-13 Brown-Green 

1. Jackson Reed – C Point 
2. Elijah Castellanos – Marshalltown 

10 Boys Black Belt 

1. Olivers Jackson – Cedar Rapids 
2. Devadritt Karmakar – Bettendorf 

8-9 Red-Blue 

1. Isabellet Oniell – Des Moines 
2. Marja Mugemi – Des Moines 

8-9 Yellow-Orange 



1. Remi Kesting – Ankeny 
2. Grayson Marks – Huxley 

8-9 Boys 

1. Sawyer Jackson – CR 
2. Valter Lafasni – Harrisburg SD 
3. Toriano Conrad – CR 

10-11 Brown 

1. Kylan Curry – Waukee 
2. Niall Carfrae – Urbandale 
3. Liam Edgerly – CR 

10-11 Boys Green-Blue 

1. Jackie Htun – Colorado 
2. Samson Crawford – Des Moines 

9 Girls Orange-Blue 

1. Melody Eventos – Dennison 
2. Ellison Schultz – Ames 
3. Jenson Fleming – Urbandale 

8-9 Green-Orange 

1. Carson Rabe – Des Moines 
2. Trey Simms – Urbandale 

5-7 Boys 

1. Evan Bravo – Dennison 
2. Edwin Hall – Cedar Rapids 

5-7 Girls 

1. Lily Allen – Tea 
2. Colette Whalen – Iowa City 

18-31 Black Belt 

1. Brett Scheidt 

42+ Black Belt 

1. Dan Kelley 

42+ Blue 

1. Felix Leon 

18-32 Women Brown-Red Exhibition 

1. Rebecca Gomez - Ames 
2. Skyler Smart - Ames 



30-40 Women 

1. Car Deall – Tea 
2.  Heather Eckler – Mason City 

42+ Yellow-Orange 

1. Katie Schmaus – Sioux Falls 
2. Jodi Kelley – Sioux Falls 
3. Morgan Crawford – Waterloo 

12-13 Girls Black Belt 

1. Mannat Priyesh – Des Moines 
2. Joury Said – Marion 

12-13 Red-Black 

1. Jonah Goodhue – Des Moines 
2. Isam Alattar – Des Moines 

15-17 Black Belts 

1. Cole Franklin – Mason City 
2. Levi Ryan – Hiawatha 

 


